General information
Operate your electrical appliances remotely with your
433.92 MHz remote control system by simply connecting
them to this Nedis® wireless smart plug. It is compatible
with most well-known brands to enable easy expansion of
your existing system.
Super slim - no more blocked power sockets
These super-slim wireless smart plugs are designed to
prevent that common problem of plugs blocking adjacent
sockets - our plugs are both smart and slim for your
convenience.
Easy to set up
Pairing the plug to turn on devices or to connect them to
remote controls (RFWS20WT / RFWS10WT / RFRC410WT /
RFRC220WT) can be activated by pressing a single button.
One smart plug stores a maximum of 5 different remote
controls.
Weatherproof
This smart plug is resistant to rain with its splash-proof
housing (IP44 when not in use) and takes temperatures
ranging from -20 to 50 °C.
Features
• Can be used as a stand-alone product or can connect
easily with other Nedis® smart RF products
• Allows remote control - for easy operation of appliances
• Features a slim design - ensures adjacent sockets are
not blocked
• Compatible with most existing 433.92 MHz systems
regardless of brand
• IP44 weatherproof protection for outdoor use
Specifications
Colour: Black
Power plug: Schuko / Type F (CEE 7/7)
Current: 10 A
IP rating: IP44
Wireless technology: 433 MHz
Smart energy type: Smart Wall Plugs
Socket design: Schuko
Sales information
Order code: RFPO110FBK
Product
description:
RF Smart Plug | Outdoor IP44 | On/Off |
Schuko Type F | 2300 W
Packaging: Giftbox with eurolock
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 60 mm 130 mm 110 mm 190 g
40 270 mm 365 mm 450 mm 8240 g
RF Smart Plug | Outdoor IP44 | On/Off | Schuko Type F |
2300 W
Maximum power output: 2300 W
Operating temperature: -20 - 50 °C
Material: ABS+
App available for: No App
Frequency: 433.92 MHz
Input voltage: 250 VAC
RF Protocol: (EV)1527
Package contents
Smart plug
Quick start guide
RF Smart Plug | Outdoor IP44 | On/Off | Schuko Type F |
2300 W
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 15/10/2020 13:30:00
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 15/10/2020 13:30:00